
 

 

2021-2022 District Parent and Family Engagement Roster 

LEA/Site Role 
 

First and Last Name 
 

Email Address 

Acadia Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Antoinette Pete apete@acadia.k12.la.us 

Allen Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Jennifer Manuel jennifer.manuel@allen.k12.la.us 

Ascension Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Latatia Johnson latatia.johnson@apsb.org 

Assumption Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Damian Buggage dbuggage@assumptionschools.com 

Avoyelles Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

Rebecca Spencer bspencer@avoyellespsb.com 

Beauregard Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

Margie Hieronymus mhieronymus@beau.k12.la.us 

Bienville Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Kamithia Penton Kamithia.penton@bpsb.us 

Bossier Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Willie Blackshire willie.blackshire@bossierschools.org 

Caddo Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Jeanette Conaway jconaway@southfield-school.org 

Caddo Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Rosalind Bryant rgbryant@caddoschools.org 

Calcasieu Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Loree Smith loree.smith@cpsb.org 

Caldwell Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

Ericka Broadnax ebroadnax@caldwelledu.org 

Caldwell Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Mary Wiley mwiley@caldwelledu.org 

Cameron Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Stephanie Rogers stephanie_rogers@camsch.org 

Catahoula Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

Linda Edwards lindaedwards@catahoulaschools.com 

Claiborne Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Janet Holland jholland@claibornepsb.org 

Concordia Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Julia Walker jwalker@cpsbla.us 

DeSoto Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Darrell Hampton darrell.hampton@desotopsb.com 

East Baton Rouge Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Marlon Cousin mcousin@ebrschools.org 

East Baton Rouge Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Dayvetta Ferchaud DFerchaud@ebrschools.org 

East Baton Rouge Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Dr. Sandra Bethley SBhorton@ebrschools.org 

East Carroll Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

Dorothy Lewis dhlewis@ecarrollschools.org 
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East Feliciana Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

Tongia Sanders tsanders@efschools.net 

Evangeline Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

Grace Sibley grace.sibley@epsb.com 

Franklin Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

Donnie Reagan dreagan@fpsb.us 

Grant Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

Rebecca Fletcher rebecca.fletcher@gpsb.org 

Iberia Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Crystal Arceneaux carceneaux@iberiaschools.org 

Iberville Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Dianna Outlaw diannaoutlaw@ipsb.education 

Jackson Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

Cherrise Bryan cherrise.bryan@jpsbschools.us 

Jefferson Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Gabrielle Misfeldt gabrielle.misfeldt@jpschools.org 

Jefferson Davis Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

Sharon Ardoin sharon.ardoin@jdpsbk12.org 

Lafayette Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

Amy Fontenot arfontenot@lpssonline.com 

Lafayette Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Stephanie Robin serobin@lpssonline.com 

Lafourche Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Jimi Encalade jencalade@mylpsd.com 

Lafourche Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Amanda Bourgeois adbourgeois@MYLPSD.COM 

LaSalle Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

Missy McEntyre mmcentyre@lasallepsb.com 

Lincoln Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Stacy Doyal Hunt sdoyalhunt@cedarcreekschool.org 

Lincoln Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

Kim Shackelford kshackelford@lincolnschools.org 

Lincoln Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Jana Comstock jcomstoc@lincolnschools.org 

Livingston Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Charlene Lilly charlene.lilly@lpsb.org 

Madison Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

Donna Crockett donna.crockett@madisonpsb.org 

Morehouse Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

Wykiesha Robinson wrobinson@mpsb.us 

Natchitoches Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

Helen Calhoun hcalhoun@nat.k12.la.us 

Orleans Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Kim Polk kpolk@renewschools.org 

Orleans Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Stacy Martin smartin@collegiateacademies.org 
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Orleans Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Wendy Hammond whammond@firstlineschools.org 

Orleans Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Cathy Toni Chase cathy_chase@nolapublicschools.com 

Ouachita Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Jennifer Nugent jnugent@opsb.net 

Plaquemines Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Tonika Peavy tpeavy@ppsb.org 

Pointe Coupee Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

Karla Wesley-Jack Karla.Jack@pcpsb.net 

Pointe Coupee Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Franchesca Seiferth Franchesca.Seiferth@pcpsb.net 

Rapides Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Lottie Crockett lottie.crockett@rpsb.us 

Red River Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Diane Newton dnewton@rrbulldogs.com 

Red River Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Deborah Babers dbabers@rrbulldogs.com 

Richland Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Aleasha Waller awaller@richland.k12.la.us 

Sabine Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

Debra Lee debra@spsb.la 

St. Bernard Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Tessie White-Stein Tessie.White-Stein@sbpsb.org 

St. Charles Parish Director of Federal 
Programs  

Kevin Nicholas knicholas@stcharles.k12.la.us 

St. Charles Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Lacey Powers lpowers@stcharles.k12.la.us 

St. Helena Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

Candace Robertson crobertson@sthpk-12.net 

St. James Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Arianna Banks abanks@sjpsb.org 

St. John the Baptist Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

Erica Merrick emerrick@stjohn.k12.la.us 

St. Landry Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Dwanette Scott dscott@slpsb.org 

St. Martin Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Nicole Angelle nicole_angelle@saintmartinschools.org 

St. Mary Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

Bridget Guillot bguillot@stmaryk12.net 

St. Tammany Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

Jenny Comeaux jenny.comeaux@stpsb.org 

Tangipahoa Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Cecilia Lanier cecilia.lanier@tangischools.org 

Tensas Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

Demetria Dix drdix@tensaspsb.org 
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Terrebonne Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Alesia Blanchard alesiablanchard@tpsd.org 

Union Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

Nettie Russell russelln@unionpsd.org 

Union Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Amy Littleton littletona@unionpsd.org 

Vermilion Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator  
Asst. Superintendent, 
Curriculum & Federal 
Programs 

Kimberly Etie kimberly.etie@vpsb.net 

Vermilion Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Adrienne Theriot adrienne.theriot@vpsb.net 

Vernon Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Joey Whiddon billy.whiddon@vpsb.us 

Washington Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Christi McMilan christi.mcmillan@wpsb.info 

Webster Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

Yolanda Palmer yolanda.palmer@websterpsb.org 

West Baton Rouge Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

Cindy Ourso cindy.ourso@wbrschools.net 

West Carroll Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Susan Sims susansims@wcpsb.com 

West Feliciana Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Zanovia Curtis curtisz@wfpsb.org 

Winn Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Amanda Taylor ataylor@winnpsb.us 

Winn Parish Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

Bridgette Bartlett bbartlett@winnpsb.org 

City of Monroe School District Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Serena White serena.white@mcschools.net 

City of Bogalusa School District  Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Shelly Gill skgill@bogschools.org 

City of Bogalusa School District  Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Veroncia Powell vsheridan@bogschools.org 

Zachary Community School 
District 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Gwendolyn Longmire gwendolyn.longmire@zacharyschools.org 

Central Community School 
District 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Jason Dupuy jdupuy@centralcss.org 

Special School District Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Ebonie Raby eraby@lsdvi.org 

Louisiana School for Math 
Science & the Arts 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Emily Shumate EShumate@LSMSA.edu 

LA Schools for the Deaf and 
Visually Impaired 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Natalie Delgado ndelgado@lsdvi.org 

Southern University Lab School Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Angela Robinson Angela_Robinson@subr.edu 
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Southern University Lab School Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Renita Sherrard Renita_Sherrard@subr.edu 

A.E. Phillips Laboratory School Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Stephanie Whitten swhitten@aep.latech.edu 

V. B. Glencoe Charter School Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Brandon Trahan Btrahan@vbglencoecharter.org 

V. B. Glencoe Charter School Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Loren Decuir ldecuir@vbglencoecharter.org 

International School of Louisiana Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Melanie Tennyson mtennyson@isl-edu.org 

New Orleans Center for Creative 
Arts 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Blake Coheley bcoheley@nocca.com 

Delhi Charter School Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Brett Raley brett.raley@delhicharterschool.org 

Belle Chasse Academy Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

April Vincent avincent@bellechasseacademy.org 

D'Arbonne Woods Charter 
School 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

Mary McMahon mmcmahon@darbonnewoods.com 

Community School for 
Apprenticeship Learning, Inc. 
(Madison Prep) 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

A.J. Jones ajones@madisonpreponline.org 

Voices for International Business 
& Education 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Patricia Adams patricia.adams@ihsnola.org 

University View Academy, Inc. 
(FRM LA Connections) 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Kiley Cox kcox@uview.academy 

Lake Charles Charter Academy 
Foundation, Inc. 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Pamela Quebodeaux pquebodeaux@lakecharlescharter.org 

Lycee Francais de la Nouvelle-
Orleans 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Nicki Kristol nkristol@lfno.org 

New Orleans Military & 
Maritime Academy 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Alexis Long along@nomma.net 

New Orleans Military & 
Maritime Academy 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Jennifer Dotson jdotson@nomma.net 

New Orleans Military & 
Maritime Academy 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Christopher Schlafer cschlafer@nomma.net 

Educators for Quality 
Alternatives 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Elizabeth Ostberg eostberg@eqaschools.org 

Crescent City Schools Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Christopher Hines chines@crescentcityschools.org 

Morris Jeff Community School Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Crystal Daspit cdaspit@morrisjeffschool.org 

Arise Academy Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

Tira Jones tira.jones@ariseschools.org 

Akili Academy of New Orleans Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Christopher Hines chines@crescentcityschools.org 

Collegiate Academies Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Stacy Martin smartin@collegiateacademies.org 
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New Orleans College 
Preparatory Academies 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Amy Budde abudde@nolacollegeprep.org 

New Orleans College 
Preparatory Academies 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Kristina Armstrong karmstrong@nolacollegeprep.org 

Pelican Educational Foundation Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Hazel Regis hregis@kenilworthst.org 

Algiers Charter Schools 
Association (ACSA) 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Uyen Yi uyen.yi@theacsa.org 

Sophie B. Wright High School Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Sharon Woodfork Sharon_woodfork@sbwcharter.org 

Knowledge is Power Program 
(KIPP) N.O. 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Kevin Barnes kevinbarnes@kippneworleans.org 

FirstLine Schools, Inc. Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Sivi Domango sdomango@firstlineschools.org 

Thrive Academy Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Mico Cooper mcooper@thrivebr.org 

Shreveport Diocese 
 Whole Diocese 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Sr. Carol Shively cshively@dioshpt.org 

Baton Rouge Diocese 
 Whole Diocese 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Dianne Talbot dtalbot@csobr.org 

Diocese of Lake Charles 
 Whole Diocese 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Kimberlee Gazzolo kimberlee.gazzolo@lcdiocese.org 

New Orleans Archdiocese 
 Whole Diocese 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Ingrid Fields ifields@arch-no.org 

Messiah Montessori Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Laurie Landry laurie.landry@mms-edu.com 

Lutheran School Association Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Marinea McGehee mmcgehee@tlcbr.org 

St. George's Episcopal Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Jonnie Honse jonnie.honse@stgnola.org 

St. John Lutheran Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Bethany Gonski bgonski@sjlno.org 

River Oaks Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Ja-Nell Tillman jtillman@romustangs.com 

Episcopal School of Acadiana Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Angie Broussard adbroussard@esacadiana.com 

Glenbrook School Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Naomi Coyle ncoyle@glenbrookschool.com 

Providence Classical Academy Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Kayce Douglas kdouglas@pcabossier.org 

Montessori Educational Center Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Lisa Clair lisa.clair@mecalex.org 

JCFA-East Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

Millie Harris Millie.Harris@jcfa.co 

Advantage Charter Academy Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Keiara Skipper 100.kskipper@nhaschools.com 
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JCFA Lafayette Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

Millie Harris Millie.Harris@jcfa.co 

Dr. Martin Luther King Charter 
School for Sci/Tech 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

  
  

  

Lincoln Preparatory School Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Melanie Colvin mcolvin@lincolnprep.school 

Delta Charter Group Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Monica Miller mmiller@deltacs.org 

Lake Charles College Prep Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

Pam Strobel pam.strobel@lccp.us 

Lake Charles College Prep Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Courtney Shaw Courtney.Shaw@lccp.us 

Northeast Claiborne Charter Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Deneen Miller millerd@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 

Acadiana Renaissance Charter 
Academy 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Gaynell Meyers gmeyers@acadianacharter.org 

Louisiana Key Academy Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Andromeda Cartwright Andromeda.cartwright@lakeyacademy.co
m 

Southwest Louisiana Charter 
Academy 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

Ranyel Trent rtrent@swlouisianacharter.org 

GEO Prep Academy of Greater 
Baton Rouge  

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Sandra Douglas sdouglas699@gmail.com 

Democracy Prep Baton Rouge Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Chris McKinley christopher.mckinley@democracyprep.or
g 

Baton Rouge College 
Preparatory Inc 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Kathryn Rice krice@brcollegeprep.org 

Audubon Charter School Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Charlene Bode charlene_bode@auduboncharter.com 

Benjamin Franklin High School Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Eve Peyton epeyton@bfhsla.org 

Benjamin Franklin High School Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Stacy Deitelzweig sdeitelzweig@bfhsla.org 

Alice M Harte Elementary 
Charter School 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Timolynn Sams timolynn.sams@inspirenolaschools.org 

Edna Karr High School Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Edward Carter edward.carter@inspirenolaschools.org 

Edna Karr High School Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Timolynn Sams timolynn.sams@inspirenolaschools.org 

Lusher Charter School Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Sheila Nelson sheila_nelson@lusherschool.org 

Lusher Charter School Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Erika Hahne erika_hahne@lusherschool.org 

Lusher Charter School Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Jenny Cromer jenny_cromer@lusherschool.org 

Eleanor McMain Secondary 
School 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Timolynn Sams timolynn.sams@inspirenolaschools.org 
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Robert Russa Moton Charter 
School 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Brian Richburg brichburg@motoncharter.org 

Lake Forest Elementary Charter 
School 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Roxanne Route rroute@lakeforestcharter.org 

New Orleans Charter Science 
and Mathematics HS 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Austin Richards arichards@noscihigh.org 

ENCORE Academy Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

Laura Potts lpotts@encorelearning.org 

Bricolage Academy Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Lesley-Anne Rey lrey@bricolagenola.org 

Wilson Charter School Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Timolynn Sams timolynn.sams@inspirenolaschools.org 

Einstein Charter Schools Family Engagement 
Coordinator/ Parent 
Liaison 

Johana Lacayo johana_lacayo@einsteincharterschools.or
g 

McDonogh 42 Charter School Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Timolynn Sams timolynn.sams@inspirenolaschools.org 

New Harmony High Institute Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Sunny Summers sunny@newharmonyhigh.org 

Athlos Academy of Jefferson 
Parish 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Marijohn Robinson mrobinson@athlosjp.org 

Audubon Charter School - 
Gentilly 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Donishia Dorsey donishia_dorsey@auduboncharter.com 

Rosenwald Collegiate Academy Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Stacy Martin smartin@collegiateacademies.org 

Dwight D. Eisenhower Charter 
School 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Timolynn Sams timolynn.sams@inspirenolaschools.org 

GEO Next Generation High 
School 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Sandra Douglas sdouglas699@gmail.com 

McDonogh 35 Senior High 
School 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Timolynn Sams timolynn.sams@inspirenolaschools.org 

Opportunities Academy Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Kathleen Coverick kcoverick@collegiateacademies.org 

IDEA Public School  Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

Charity Santa Cruz-Davis charity.santacruzdav@ideapublicschools.o
rg 

Cohen College Prep Family Engagement 
Coordinator + HL 

J'Vann Martin jmartin@nolacollegeprep.org 

Collegiate Baton Rouge Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Stacy Martin smartin@collegiateacademies.org 

GEO Prep Mid-City of Greater 
Baton Rouge 

Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Sandra Douglas  sdouglas699@gmail.com 

Pierre A. Capdau Charter School Family Engagement 
Coordinator 

Timolynn Sams timolynn.sams@inspirenolaschools.org 

 


